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199907150002
96381

07/15/1999
10:59:44

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLIS,
RANDY

200002230000
56031

02/23/2000
10:27:56

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
RODERICK S

200003020000
65481

03/02/2000
09:31:19

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KING, DAVID A

200203290001
46861

03/29/2002
08:16:40

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOOTH, ANNA
L

200206050002
64100

06/05/2002
11:38:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GARRETT,
PHIL G

200301100000
21740

01/10/2003
03:37:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARDWELL,
LINDA L

200301100000
21750

01/10/2003
03:37:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLTZMAN,
CATHY A

200308120005
28930

08/12/2003
12:34:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTILLO,
TAMMY L

200404220002
07910

04/22/2004
11:27:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SAAVEDRA,
JUAN C

200407070003
74080

07/07/2004
11:08:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HURST,
SUSAN

200408120004
53360

08/12/2004
01:17:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WAGAR,
APRIL R

200412200006
91650

12/20/2004
09:22:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CORDES,
EDWARD P

200412200006
91660

12/20/2004
09:22:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS,
SIDNEY K

200503300001
45030

03/30/2005
01:08:36

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS RICE,
MICHELLE

200504260001
99450

04/26/2005
01:08:42

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD,
DEBRA D

199907200003
03261

07/20/1999
10:27:58

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLEFIELD,
JAMES M

199908020003
21741

08/02/1999
01:20:35

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LITTLEFIELD,
DALE

200002090000
41101

02/09/2000
09:49:23

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JORDAN,
HAROLD J



200005160001
60861

05/16/2000
10:21:23

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
CHARLES L

200009220003
34841

09/22/2000
10:50:47

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PICKETT,
BARBARA

200104180001
48831

04/18/2001
09:57:30

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PEARSONS,
GEORGE E

200205030002
07900

05/03/2002
12:28:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEDBETTER,
CHRISTIN D

200211130005
66110

11/13/2002
03:15:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEFOY,
ROSALIE K

200307280004
83020

07/28/2003
12:36:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FLAUGHER,
DEBORAH J

200308270005
69150

08/27/2003
09:46:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KISAMORE,
MICHE L

200403290001
60400

03/29/2004
01:44:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAGG,
MAGARET V

200404220002
07890

04/22/2004
11:27:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPURLOCK,
AL

200412200006
91640

12/20/2004
09:22:00

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOPE,
BRENDA H

200505090002
21270

05/09/2005
03:24:10

MONOGRAM
CREDIT CARD
BANK OF GA

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHITFIELD,
FLOY G


