Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199907150002 96381	07/15/1999 10:59:44	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLIS, RANDY						
200002230000 56031	02/23/2000 10:27:56	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, RODERICK S						
200003020000 55481	03/02/2000 09:31:19	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KING, DAVID A						
200203290001 46861	03/29/2002 08:16:40	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOOTH, ANNA L						
200206050002 64100	06/05/2002 11:38:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GARRETT, PHIL G						
200301100000 21740	01/10/2003 03:37:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARDWELL, LINDA L						
200301100000 21750	01/10/2003 03:37:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLTZMAN, CATHY A						
200308120005 28930	08/12/2003 12:34:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTILLO, TAMMY L						
200404220002 07910	04/22/2004 11:27:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SAAVEDRA, JUAN C						
200407070003 74080	07/07/2004 11:08:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HURST, SUSAN						
200408120004 53360	08/12/2004 01:17:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WAGAR, APRIL R						
200412200006 91650	12/20/2004 09:22:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CORDES, EDWARD P						
200412200006 91660	12/20/2004 09:22:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS, SIDNEY K						
200503300001 45030	03/30/2005 01:08:36	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	RICE, MICHELLE						
200504260001 99450	04/26/2005 01:08:42	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD, DEBRA D						
199907200003 03261	07/20/1999 10:27:58	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLEFIELD, JAMES M						
199908020003 21741	08/02/1999 01:20:35	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LITTLEFIELD, DALE						
200002090000 41101	02/09/2000 09:49:23	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JORDAN, HAROLD J						

200005160001 60861	05/16/2000 10:21:23	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, CHARLES L			
200009220003 34841	09/22/2000 10:50:47	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PICKETT, BARBARA			
200104180001 48831	04/18/2001 09:57:30	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PEARSONS, GEORGE E			
200205030002 07900	05/03/2002 12:28:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEDBETTER, CHRISTIN D			
200211130005 66110	11/13/2002 03:15:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEFOY, ROSALIE K			
200307280004 83020	07/28/2003 12:36:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FLAUGHER, DEBORAH J			
200308270005 69150	08/27/2003 09:46:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KISAMORE, MICHE L			
200403290001 60400	03/29/2004 01:44:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAGG, MAGARET V			
200404220002 07890	04/22/2004 11:27:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPURLOCK, AL			
200412200006 91640	12/20/2004 09:22:00	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOPE, BRENDA H			
200505090002 21270	05/09/2005 03:24:10	MONOGRAM CREDIT CARD BANK OF GA	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHITFIELD, FLOY G			